
SUB: SHORT e-TENDER NOTICE NO.18/2020-21 DATED 04.03.2021

Short e-Tender Notice for the below noted works was called and the position of

the same is as under:-

Sr.
No.

Name of Work Status as per tender
opened on 23.03.2021

1 Construction of Remaining Portion of 'F' Type
Police Station Building at Payal.

o)

2 Construction of Remaining Portion of 'F' Type
Police Station Building at Jalandhar Cantt.

Nil

3 Construction of Remaining Portion of 'F' Type
Police Station Building at Bhogpur, Jalandhar Rural.

01

4 Construction of Boundary Wall at Bahaw Wala,
District Fazilka.

01

Accordingly, corrigendum ofre-schedule ofe-Tender for the above said works has

been prepared and is placed below for signatwes of worthy CMD and further publication

in the website please.

E.E.(P)

""\

w6 /*-*!tt9z ,

2,4

-rd
6r-g

h- I v1u

d&1,

,fu
4y

q4L
6)

- ln response thereto no tender has been received for the work at Sr.No.2 and it is
proposed that we may reschedule the same.

- ln response ttrereto single tender has been received for the works at Sr.No.3&4
and it is proposed that we may reschedule the same.

- In response thereto 2 nos. tenders have been received for the work at Sr.No.l
and it is proposed that we may reschedule the same

1."^ArJ.),

n)
tl"
V

,/y- ++***4

ar(,



PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE-VII, SAS NAGAR,

TEL. NO.4080r r l, 40E0lr2 & FAX No.40E0107

CORRIGEIIDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e.Tender Notice No.182020-21

DATED 04.03.2021 is re-scheduled as under:-

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to
www.enroc.oun iab.gov.in

NTP \,>
CIIAIRMAN-cum-MANAGING

-"r-"--a>

R

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

1 Construction of Remaining Portion of 'F' Type
Police Station Building at Payal.

i)Rs. 106.49 lacs
ii) Rs.2.13 lacs
iii)Rs.5900/-
iv)Rs.2360/-

12

2 Construction of Remaining Portion of 'F' Type
Police Station Building at Jalandhar Cantt.

i)Rs. 106.61 lacs
ii) Rs.2.l3 lacs
iii)Rs.5900/-
iv)Rs.2360/-

12

3 Construction of Remaining Portion of 'F' Type
Police Station Building at Bhogpur, Jalandhar
Rural.

i)Rs.106.53 lacs
ii) Rs.2.13 lacs
iii)Rs.5900/-
iv)Rs.2360/-

t2

4 Construction of Boundary Wall at Bahaw Wala,
District Fazilka.

i)Rs.33.58 lacs
ii) Rs.0.67 lacs
iii)Rs.3962l-
iv)Rs.1770l-

03

Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 31.03.2021 Time l0:00 FIrs.

Last Date of Bid Submission 31.03.2021Time I l:00 llrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 01.04.2021Time 1 1:00 Hrs.


